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BAWC LOCALITY MEETING DATES 2021 
 

**All meetings to be held on Zoom until further notice** 
 
 

AWC locality 
 

Wednesday 10 February, 1pm-2.30pm 
Wednesday 14 April, 1pm-2.30pm 
Wednesday 9 June, 1pm-2.30pm 
Wednesday 28 July, 1pm-2.30pm 

Wednesday 13 October, 1pm-2.30pm 
Wednesday 8 December, 1pm-2.30pm 

 
(Members attend from 12.30pm) 

 
 

Bradford locality 
 

Wednesday 24 February, 2pm-3.30pm 
Wednesday 21 April, 2pm-3.30pm 
Wednesday 16 June, 2pm-3.30pm 

Wednesday 18 August, 2pm-3.30pm 
Wednesday 20 October, 2pm-3.30pm 

Wednesday 15 December, 2pm-3.30pm 
 

(Members attend from 1.30pm) 

http://www.yorlmcltd.co.uk/

